Individual Best Times (Masters)

Ralph Pinel - (1409398) - Newham & University of East Lond - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:02.92
1:02.96
1:03.12
1:03.46
1:03.50
1:04.55
1:04.57

1:05.13

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:05.13
1:04.57
1:02.96
1:03.12
1:04.55
1:03.46
1:02.92
1:03.50

Copyright 2024
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Swim
Date

05/03/22
04/06/23
22/01/23
18/06/22
24/03/19
10/09/22
21/01/24
19/04/24

Swim
Date

19/04/24
21/01/24
04/06/23
22/01/23
10/09/22
18/06/22
05/03/22
24/03/19

Meet

Swim Wales Open Masters 2022
British Masters Championships

Swim South East LC Masters Meet
British Masters Championships
London Regional Masters Chmps 2019
GLLAM 2022

SSE LC Masters Meet 2024

British Masters Championships 2024

Meet

British Masters Championships 2024
SSE LC Masters Meet 2024

British Masters Championships
Swim South East LC Masters Meet
GLLAM 2022

British Masters Championships
Swim Wales Open Masters 2022

London Regional Masters Chmps 2019

Venue

Swansea

Sheffield

Crawley

Aberdeen Aquatics
London

London

Crawley

Swansea

Venue

Swansea

Crawley

Sheffield

Crawley

London

Aberdeen Aquatics
Swansea

London
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Licence Level

MAS943 0
MAS1046 0
MAS1007 0
MAS966 0
MAS833 0
MAS989 0
MAS1115 0
MAS1147 0

Licence Level

MAS1147 0
MAS1115 0
MAS1046 0
MAS1007 0
MAS989 0
MAS966 0
MAS943 0
MAS833 0
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